
Further the Faith Reading Plan Links

Sun 10/29/2023 Titus 1:1-16

Mon 10/30/2023 Psalm 145

Tue 10/31/2023 Titus 1-3

Wed 11/1/2023 Ephesians 1

Thu 11/2/2023 Ephesians 2

Fri 11/3/2023 Ephesians 3

Sun 11/5/2023 Titus 2:1-10

Mon 11/6/2023 Psalm 121

Tue 11/7/2023 Titus 1

Wed 11/8/2023 Ephesians 4

Thu 11/9/2023 Ephesians 5

Fri 11/10/2023 Ephesians 6

Sun 11/12/2023 Titus 2:11-15

Mon 11/13/2023 Psalm 15

Tue 11/14/2023 Titus 2

Wed 11/15/2023 1 Timothy 1

Thu 11/16/2023 1 Timothy 2

Fri 11/17/2023 1 Timothy 3

Sun 11/19/2023 Titus 3:1-11

Mon 11/20/2023 Psalm 111

Tue 11/21/2023 Titus 3

Wed 11/22/2023 1 Timothy 4

https://biblia.com/bible/niv/Titus%201.1-16
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/145
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/titus-1--3
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/ephesians/1
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/ephesians/2
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/ephesians/3
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/Titus%202.1-10
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/121
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/titus/1
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/ephesians/4
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/ephesians/5
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/ephesians/6
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/Titus%202.11-15
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/15
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/titus/2
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/1-timothy/1
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/1-timothy/2
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/1-timothy/3
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/Titus%203.1-11
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/111
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/titus/3
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/1-timothy/4


Thu 11/23/2023 1 Timothy 5

Fri 11/24/2023 1 Timothy 6

Sun 11/26/2023 Titus 3:12-15

Mon 11/27/2023 Psalm 34

Tue 11/28/2023 2 Timothy 1

Wed 11/29/2023 2 Timothy 2

Thu 11/30/2023 2 Timothy 3

Fri 12/1/2023 2 Timothy 4

https://biblia.com/bible/niv/1-timothy/5
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/1-timothy/6
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/Titus%203.12-15
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/34
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/2-timothy/1
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/2-timothy/2
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/2-timothy/3
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/2-timothy/4

